Sri Karpagambal Transport

No 50, Vanniyampathi street,
Mandaveli,
Chennai 600028,

Gst no :33EJHPKB060CTZI
Invoice
13/06/2024

Invoice For

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI PVT LTD
(LOUNGE p)

airport

Chennai
GST No : 33AAECT8192M1ZS

Payable to Invoice #

Sri Karpagambal Tranpart 6296
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Description

Minimum Transportation charges

Loading & unloading charges

permit cost

Qty
94

Sub Total
9% CGST

9% SGST
Grand Total

Total price
¥3,800.00

20.00

20.00
¥3,800.00
¥342.00
¥342.00

$4,484.00
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